
Announcement results  2nd International Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014:

WK-01: 1m group D, female (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born

1 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

2 Karla Di Giusto CRO – Medvescak 2004

3 Tea Paavola FIN 2003

4 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

5 Jenny Marx Aachen 2004

6 Zhang Minjie / 掌敏洁 CHN 2004

7 Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2003

8 Barbara Bartolić CRO – Medvescak 2005

9 Anastasia Subbotina RUS – National Team 2003

10 Julia Deng Aachen 2003

11 Manal Jaakik Aachen 2004

12 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN 2003

13 Merel van Egmond NED 2003

14 Janika Kerzelova CHZ 2005

15 Liu Jialing / 刘家泠 CHN 2004

16 Julia Fischer Köln 2003

17 Anna Nikandrova RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

18 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

19 Elitsa Marinkova BUL

20 Shirin Barth Aachen 2004

21 Eliska Mikynova CHZ 2005

22 Julia Gärtner Aachen 2004

23 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

24 Lu Qian / 陆倩 CHN 2004

25 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004

26 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen DEN

27 Guurtje Praasterink NED 2003
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WK-13: 1m group C, female (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born

1 Renske Lanen NED 2002

2 Ronja Rundgren FIN 2002

3 Ruska Lehtonen FIN 2002

4 Letisia Sofronieva BUL

5 Lina Mingers SV NRW 2002

6 Zhang Jing / 张靖 CHN 2002

7 Iana Satina RUS – National Team 2002

8 Anna Martianova RUS – St. Petersburg 2001

9 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

10 Isabel Barth Aachen 2002

11 Karyna Masiuk BLR 2003

12 Dzhordzhia Baleva BUL

13 Saija Paavola FIN 2001

14 Vitalia Koroleva RUS – National Team 2001

15 Iveta Shipochka BUL

16 Svenja Verse Aachen 2001

17 Kaya Wagner Aachen 2002

18 Sofia Grigoreva RUS – National Team 2002

19 Daniëlle Otten NED 2001

20 Sofia Sihvonen FIN 2002

21 Maja Houlby Jartved DEN

22 Jana Krvavica CRO – Tresnjevka 2001

23 Franziska Steinbuch Köln 2001

24 Laura Valore DEN 2001

25 Nea Immonen FIN 2001
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WK-02: 1m group D, male (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born

1 David Ledinski CRO – Tresnjevka 2004

2 Georgy Golubev RUS – National Team 2003

3 Maxim Schwab Aachen 2003

4 Fan Yi / 范逸 CHN 2003

5 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005

6 Mikhail Brovkin RUS – National Team 2003

7 Jaden Eikermann Köln 2005

8 Kaloyan Koyov BUL

9 Shi Zhihui / 史志辉 CHN 2004

10 Daniel Kabonen FIN 2004

11 Maksim Kopylov RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

12 Christian Bilke Aachen 2004

13 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003

14 Ulian Petkov BUL

15 Zhang Hao / 张浩 CHN 2003

16 Roope Rundgren FIN 2005

17 Daan Verbeek NED 2003

18 Aleksandr Egorov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

19 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005

20 Aleksander Vitanov BUL

21 Yane Stankulov BUL

22 Bram Meulendijks NED 2003

23 Dmitrii Zhuravlev RUS – National Team 2003
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WK-11: 1m group C, male (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born

1 Luciano Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001

2 Mads Videbæk DEN 2002

3 Samuel Boysen DEN 2001

4 Daan Soeterboek NED 2001

5 Alexandr Voropaev RUS – National Team 2002

6 Dimitry Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2001

7 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

8 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 2002

9 Jan Marx Aachen 2002

10 Roko Sipina CRO – KSV Zadar 2001

11 Joona Heinonen FIN 2001

12 Tycho Meulebeek NED 2002

13 Vitalii Korobanov RUS – National Team 2002

14 Tinley Lvov RUS – National Team 2002

15 Alex Bilke Aachen 2001

16 Oskar Fusager Johnsen DEN

17 Emil Ibragimov RUS – National Team 2001

18 Roman Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002

19 Nico Pongs Aachen 2002

20 Vito Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001

21 Dior Slipka RUS – National Team 2001

22 Tino Tapio FIN 2002
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WK-06: 3m group D, female (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born
2 Julia Deng Aachen 2003
3 Janika Kerzelova CHZ 2005
4 Karla Di Giusto CRO – Medvescak 2004
5 Zhang Minjie / 掌敏洁 CHN 2004

6 Merel van Egmond NED 2003
7 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004
8 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004
9 Liu Jialing / 刘家泠 CHN 2004

10 Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2003
11 Shirin Barth Aachen 2004
12 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004
13 Tea Paavola FIN 2003
14 Julia Fischer Köln 2003
15 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005
17 Elitsa Marinkova BUL
18 Jenny Marx Aachen 2004
19 Lu Qian / 陆倩 CHN 2004
20 Anna Nikandrova RUS – St. Petersburg 2003
21 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen DEN
22 Eliska Mikynova CHZ 2005
23 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN 2003
24 Guurtje Praasterink NED 2003
25 Anastasia Subbotina RUS – National Team 2003

5



WK-03: 3m group C, female (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born
1 Iana Satina RUS – National Team 2002
2 Isabel Barth Aachen 2002
3 Jana Kravavica CRO – Tresnjevka 2001
4 Baleva Dzhordzhia BUL
5 Ronja Rundgren FIN 2002
6 Letisia Sofronieva BUL
7 Sofia Sihvonen FIN 2002
8 Franziska Steinbuch Köln 2001
9 Daniëlle Otten NED 2001
10 Kaya Wagner Aachen 2002
11 Maja Houlby Jartved DEN
12 Ruska Lehtonen FIN 2002
13 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

14 Zhang Jing / 张靖 CHN 2002

15 Anna Martianova RUS – St. Petersburg 2001
16 Renske Lanen NED 2002
17 Karyna Masiuk BLR 2003
18 Vitalia Koroleva RUS – National Team 2001
19 Lina Mingers SV NRW 2002
20 Laura Valore DEN 2001
21 Saija Paavola FIN 2001
22 Sofia Grigoreva RUS – National Team 2002
23 Svenja Verse Aachen 2001
24 Nea Immonen FIN 2001
25 Iveta Shipochka BUL
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WK-14: 3m group D, male (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born
1 Maxim Schwab Aachen 2003
2 Aleksandr Egorov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005
3 Yane Stankulov BUL
4 Zhang Hao / 张浩 CHN 2003
5 David Ledinski CRO – Tresnjevka 2004
6 Roope Rundgren FIN 2005
7 Bram Meulendijks NED 2003
8 Georgy Golubev RUS – National Team 2003
9 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005
10 Fan Yi / 范逸 CHN 2003

11 Kaloyan Koyov BUL
12 Dmitrii Zhuravlev RUS – National Team 2004
13 Ulian Petkov BUL
14 Shi Zhihui / 史志辉 CHN 2004
15 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005
16 Daniel Kabonen FIN 2004
17 Daan Verbeek NED 2003
18 Christian Bilke Aachen 2004
19 Maksim Kopylov RUS – St. Petersburg 2003
20 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003
21 Mikhail Brovkin RUS – National Team 2003
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WK-08: 3m group C, male (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born
1 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 2002
2 Daan Soeterboek NED 2001
3 Mads Videbæk DEN 2002
4 Dimitry Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2001
5 Tino Tapio FIN 2002

6 Vito Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001
7 Alexandr Voropaev RUS – National Team 2002
8 Oskar Fusager Johnsen DEN
9 Vitalii Korobanov RUS – National Team 2002
10 Alex Bilke Aachen 2001
11 Tycho Meulebeek NED 2002
12 Roko Sipina CRO – KSV Zadar 2001
13 Tinley Lvov RUS – National Team 2002
14 Joona Heinonen FIN 2001
15 Luciano Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001
16 Dior Slipka RUS – National Team 2001
17 Samuel Boysen DEN 2001
18 Jan Marx Aachen 2002
19 Emil Ibragimov RUS – National Team 2001
20 Nico Pongs Aachen 2002
21 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002
22 Roman Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002
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WK-12: Platform group D, female (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born
1 Julia Deng Aachen 2003
2 Lu Qian / 陆倩 CHN 2004
3 Tea Paavola FIN 2003
4 Shirin Barth Aachen 2004
5 Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2003
6 Anastasia Subbotina RUS – National Team 2003
7 Jenny Marx Aachen 2004
8 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003
9 Julia Fischer Köln 2003
10 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004
11 Aliaksandra Zamulka BLR 2004
12 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen DEN
13 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004
14 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN 2003
15 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005
16 Liu Jialing / 刘家泠 CHN 2004
17 Sofia Slöör FIN 2003
18 Zhang Minjie / 掌敏洁 CHN 2004
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WK-05: Platform group C, female (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born
1 Ronja Rundgren FIN 2002
2 Zhang Jing / 张靖 CHN 2002
3 Svenja Verse Aachen 2001
4 Iana Satina RUS – National Team 2002
5 Laura Valore DEN 2001
6 Lina Mingers SV NRW 2002
7 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002
8 Kaya Wagner Aachen 2002
9 Sofia Sihvonen FIN 2002
10 Jana Kravavica CRO – Tresnjevka 2001
11 Franziska Steinbuch Köln 2001
12 Saija Paavola FIN 2001
13 Sofia Grigoreva RUS – National Team 2002
14 Ruska Lehtonen FIN 2002
15 Karyna Masiuk BLR 2003
16 Isabel Barth Aachen 2002
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WK-07: Platform group D, male (2003 and younger)

No Name Nation born
1 David Ledinski CRO – Tresnjevka 2004
2 Christian Bilke Aachen 2004
3 Roope Rundgren FIN 2005
4 Miron Vanelik BLR 2005
5 Georgy Golubev RUS – National Team 2003
6 Aleksander Vitanov BUL  
7 Maksim Kopylov RUS – St. Petersburg 2003
8 Fan Yi / 范逸 CHN 2003

9 Zhang Hao / 张浩 CHN 2003

10 Aleksandr Egorov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005
11 Mikhail Brovkin RUS – National Team 2003
12 Dzmitry Padhorny BLR 2003
13 Daniel Kabonen FIN 2004
14 Jaden Eikermann Köln 2005
15 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005
16 Maxim Schwab Aachen 2003
17 Shi Zhihui / 史志辉 CHN 2004
18 Dmitrii Zhuravlev RUS – National Team 2004
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WK-04: Platform group C, male (2002/2001)

No Name Nation born
1 Oskar Fusager Johnsen DEN
2 Samuel Boysen DEN 2001
3 Roman Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002
4 Nico Pongs Aachen 2002
5 Alexandr Voropaev RUS – National Team 2002
6 Luciano Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001
7 Dior Slipka RUS – National Team 2001
8 Vito Peričić CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar 2001
9 Dimitry Belov RUS – St. Petersburg 2001
10 Mads Videbæk DEN 2002
11 Vasilii Ushkov RUS – St. Petersburg 2002
12 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 2002
13 Tino Tapio FIN 2002
14 Roko Sipina CRO – KSV Zadar 2001
15 Emil Ibragimov RUS – National Team 2001
16 Vitalii Korobanov RUS – National Team 2002
17 Jan Marx Aachen 2002
18 Daan Soeterboek NED 2001
19 Alex Bilke Aachen 2001
20 Joona Heinonen FIN 2001
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WK-09: 3m synchron group D/C female

No Name Nation born

1
Zhang Minjie / 掌敏洁

Zhang Jing / 张靖
CHN

2004
2002

2
Alisa Evtushenko
Marina Egorova

RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

3
Ruta Simonić
Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak

2002
2003

4
Laura Valore
Maja Houlby Jartved

DEN
2001

?

6
Lehtonen Ruska
Paavola Tea

FIN
2002
2003

7
Franziska Steinbuch
Julia Fischer

Köln
2001
2003

8
Sofia Grigoreva
Anastasia Subbotina

RUS – National Team
2002
2003

9
Lu Qian / 陆倩

Liu Jialing / 刘家泠
CHN

2004
2004

WK-10: 3m synchron group D/C male

No Name Nation born

1
Emil Ibragimov
Alexandr Voropaev

RUS – National Team
2001
2002

2
Zhang Hao / 张浩

Fan Yi / 范逸
CHN

2003
2003

3
Moritz Wesemann
Maxim Schwab

Aachen
2002
2003

4
Nico Pongs
Jan Marx

Aachen
2002
2002

5
Luciano Peričić
Vito Peričić

CRO – SKSV Arno Zadar
2001
2001

6
A)
B)

RUS – National Team

13


